
 

Exam Schedule Pre-engineering Course  

2019 December & 2020 January 

 

 

 8 – 10 h 10 – 12 h 12 – 14 h  Room 

      

December 16. (Mon)  Mechanics  Consultation  

December 17. (Tue)) Mechanics Mechanics  Consultation  

December 18. (Wed)  Mechanics   Exam  

January 6.( Mon)  Algebra Algebra Consultation  

January 7. (Tue)   Algebra Consultation  

January 8.( Wed)  Algebra  Exam  

January 9. (Thu)  Electricity  Consultation  

January 10. (Fri) Electricity Electricity  Consultation  

January 13. (Mon)  Electricity  Exam  

January 15.(Wed)  Geometry  Consultation  

January 16.(Thu) Geometry Geometry  Consultation  

January 17.(Fri)  Geometry  Exam  

 

 

Rep. exams: 

 

Mechanics January 20. (Mon)   10 – 12 h  

Algebra January 21. (Tue)    10 – 12 h  

Electricity January 22. (Wed)   10 – 12 h  

Geometry January 23. (Thu)    10 – 12 h  

 

 

 


